Sustainable Biomass Program

Facts & Figures

The promise of
good biomass
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Certification applicants by type and country
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Total new
applicants

42

End-User
applicants

13

Biomass Producer

applicants

22

Trader applicants

7

Company name

An Viet Phat Ha Tinh Energy Company Limited.
Kon Tum Green Energy Joint Stock Company

PHU NINH GREEN ENERGY JOINT STOCK
COMPANY

COGECAB

CONSTELLATION UTILITES SERVICES
Nexus Global SIA

EREX SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Norbio ApS

Nhon Tan Green Energy Joint Stock Company
LEAG - Lobau

LEAG - Oranienbaum

UPC RENEWABLES JAPAN KK
Joensuu Biocoal

PT Parawood Co., Ltd

Phu Tai Bio-Energy Corporation
Timbro SIA

GREEN VALLEY ENERGIE

Laania Estonia OU

Javelin Marketing & Sales (US)
Moelven Pellets AB

InterBiomass B.V.

Termoflorestal, Unipessoal Lda.
Venus Resources Sdn. Bhd.
Alameda Torrent SLU

Lhoist Western Europe - Hermalle
RENOVA, Inc.

Navigator Tissue Rodao

Unigreen SRL

BIMATRA BV

Greenvolt Energias Renovaveis, S.A. Site of
Constancia

Greenvolt Energias Renovaveis, S.A. Site of Figueira

Country

Viet Nam
Viet Nam
Viet Nam

France
France
Latvia
Singapore
Denmark
Viet Nam
Germany
Germany
Japan
Finland
Thailand
Viet Nam
Latvia
France
Estonia
United States
Sweden
Netherlands
Portugal
Malaysia
Spain
Belgium
Japan
Portugal
Italy
Belgium
Portugal

Portugal

Applicant Type

Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer

End User

End User

Trader

Trader

Trader

Biomass Producer
End User

End User

Trader

Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
End User

Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Trader

End User

Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
End User

Trader

End User

Trader

Biomass Producer
End User

End User

SBE

Yes
Yes
Yes

Registered Date
-

Wednesday, April 23, 2025
Wednesday, April 23, 2025
Wednesday, April 23, 2025

Thursday, April 17, 2025
Thursday, April 17, 2025
Thursday, April 17, 2025
Monday, April 07, 2025

Friday, April 04, 2025

Tuesday, April 01, 2025
Monday, March 31, 2025
Monday, March 31, 2025
Friday, March 28, 2025
Thursday, March 27, 2025
Meonday, March 17, 2025
Tuesday, March 04, 2025
Thursday, February 27, 2025
Friday, February 21, 2025
Friday, February 21, 2025
Wednesday, February 12, 2025
Wednesday, January 29, 2025
Monday, January 27, 2025
Friday, January 24, 2025
Tuesday, January 14, 2025
Monday, January 13, 2025
Thursday, January 09, 2025
Friday, December 27, 2024
Monday, December 16, 2024
Wednesday, November 06, 2024
Monday, October 07, 2024
Thursday, September 26, 2024

Thursday, September 26, 2024
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2025 year-to-date pellets
produced/sold (million tonnes)

5.42M

2024: 4.65M (+16.65%)

2025 year-to-date chips
produced/sold (million tonnes)

2.95M

2024: 1.61M (+83.03%)

2024 pellets produced/sold (million
tonnes)

14.12M

2023: 12.83M (+10.05%)

2024 chips produced/sold (million
tonnes)

5.03M

2023: 2.77M (+81.45%)

2025 SBP-certified biomass production by Region
(million tonnes)

Eegion Chips Pellets Total
Asia 0.18 0.18
Canada 0.69 0.69
Europe 276 157 4.34
Rest of the World | 0.21 0.00 0.21
United States 299 2.99
Total 2.97 5.42 8.40

2024 SBP-certified biomass production by Region
(million tonnes)

Eegion Chips Pellets Total

Asia 032 0.32
Canada 1000 291 2.91
Europe 475 326 8.01
Rest of the World | 027  0.10  0.37
United States 7:53 7.53
Total 5.03 14.12 19.14

Cumulative production/sales of SBP-certified biomass, million tonnes (2024 & 2025)

SBP-certified biomass (t)
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